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1258728 08/15/1993

BM 5'09''160

09/26/2025

9:43 PM

Yes

BAYLOR, CHARLES A, II

SPD NO LICENSE PLATE LIGHT Not SetNA/NA

PRODUCE, MANUFACTURE,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH. II CDSNot SetNA/NA

548528 06/24/1998

BM 5'09''170

09/26/2025

9:50 PM

Yes

BENJAMIN, TYRONE, JR

SPD FUGITIVE BOSSIER CITY POLICE Not Set2023-TFC-512086/Bossier Police Department

477378 02/13/1986

BF 5'06''180

09/26/2025

10:53 AM

Yes

BLACK, ERICA N

SPD CRUELTY TO JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

590918 07/31/1981

BF 5'11''200

09/26/2025

2:46 AM

Yes

BRADFORD, SAYLONA

SPD DUS Not Set2023TS08480-1/Criminal

01734824 08/17/1986

BF 6'01''140

09/26/2025

3:19 PM

Yes

COTTINGHAM, TIARA

SPD Disturbing Peace: Public Intoxication Not SetNA/NA

01735299 10/15/1959

BM 6'00''165

09/26/2025

2:50 PM

Yes

DENNIS, BOBBY R., JR

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not Set222999/Criminal

CARELESS/OPERATION/FTMC Not Set222999/Criminal

SPD FUGITIVE- CADDO SO Not SetNA/NA

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

1310205 05/04/1993

BF 5'01''220

09/26/2025

4:41 AM

Yes

GASTON, NAKEITA N.

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/CPSO

01735297 11/28/1988

BF 5'03''130

09/26/2025

12:44 AM

Yes

HERRIN, JASMINE J.

SPD SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE 11 TO 15 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2023TS11944-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2023TS11944-1/Criminal

1699889 04/04/1995

WM 5'07''150

09/26/2025

9:59 AM

Yes

JOHNSON, DYLAN

SPD Criminal trespass; squatters Not SetNA/NA

57448 11/15/1964

BM 5'09''160

09/26/2025

6:41 PM

No

LEWIS, CHARLES C., JR

SPD FUGITIVE CADDO PARISH SHERIFF Not SetNA/NA

SPD PUBLIC DRUNKENESS Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Sch II Not SetNA/NA

MANUF./DISTRIBUTION/POSSESS. OF A SCH. 1; POSSESS. MARIJUANANot SetNA/NA
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01735300 03/14/1995

SM 5'05''240

09/26/2025

5:05 PM

Yes

MARTINEZ, BERNABE M., JR

SPD SPEEDING 10 TO 19 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2022TC08011-1/Criminal

SPEEDING 10 TO 19 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2023TC00449-1/Criminal

EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2023TC00449-1/Criminal

SPD Reckless Operation of Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE WITHOUT ADEQUATE WINDSHIELD Not SetNA/NA

EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER WITHOUT  RECEIPT/OVER 6 MOS. Not SetNA/NA

NO SEATBELT - DRIVER Not SetNA/NA

01735298 06/11/2002

BM 5'04''135

09/26/2025

1:37 AM

Yes

MYLES, TREVION J

SPD NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS07598-1/Criminal

MISUSE OF TEMPORARY REGISTRATION PLATES Not Set2024TS07598-1/Criminal

500949 08/04/1990

BM 5'06''165

09/26/2025

8:41 AM

Yes

OTIS, JERRY C

SPD Criminal trespass; squatters Not SetNA/NA

SPD Possession of Drug Paraphernalia Not SetNA/NA

11166 07/12/1967

BM 6'01''160

09/26/2025

7:17 PM

Yes

SIMS, MURVON

SPD FUGITIVE PROBATION/PAROLE Not SetNA/NA

SPD Possession of Sch II Not SetNA/NA
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